20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

21

43

13

17

37

34

71

72

12

16

76

74

19

73

10

15

62

39

45

20

14

18

75

78

Mistrovstvi CR jednotlivcii

Dvouhra dorostenek

Adéamkova Karin (SK Frydlant n.O.)

Sukova Petra (CKD Blansko) 95

Adamkova Karin

Drabkova Lucie (Sokol Hradec Kralové 2)

Mynarové Karolina (SKST Banik Havii

4:0 (3,4,7,9)
127

Mynarova Karolina

Adamkova Karin

Mikova Karolina (SKST Vlasim)

4:0 (7,7,10,5)

Mikova Karolina

4:2 (9,8,-9,10,-10,4)

143

Jakubcova Blanka

Skute¢ 11.5.-12.5.2012

Adamkova Karin

42 (-12,6,9,7,-8.7)

Stikova Martina

4:2 (7,-3,-9,10,8,9)

144

Tomanova Tamara

42 (-7,4,-3,5,6,6)

151

Tomanova Tamara

Adamkova Karin

4:0 (8,6,7,5)

Stara Katefina

Vickova Natalie (Slavoj Praha) 7 4:1 (8,5,5,-6,9)
S s s . 128
Diblikova Klara (Slavoj Praha)
98 Jakubcova Blanka
Jakubcova Blanka (SK VrSovan Vodéra 4:2 (9,-8,9,9,-9,6)
Kerousova Michaela (SKST Vlasim)
99 Kerousova Michaela
Cechova Katefina (SK Frydlant n.O.) 4:0(6,13,5,2)
s o . 129
Blaskova Zdena (Libin Prachatice)
100 Stikova Martina
Stikova Martina (TTC Litomé&fice) 4:0 (1,4,2,5)
Skopkova Véra (SKST Vlagim)
101 Skopkova Véra
Buckovéa Jana (Sokol Sternberk) 4:0(8,3,5,4)
. . s 130
Schneiderova Jana (SKST Décin)
102 Tomanova Tamara
Tomanova Tamara (SKST Banik Havii 4:0(9,8,5,6)
Slehobrova Simona (SK Dobré)
103 Stara Katefina
Stara Katetina (SKST Vlasim) 4:1 (10,-5,4,10,7)
S L 131
Muzikovd Alice (Sokol Plzenl V)
104 Hoskova Denisa

Hoskova Denisa (Slavoj Praha)

Kapounova Barbora (Sokol Hradec Kralové 2)

105

4:1(-9,7,8,8,4)

Kapounova Barbora

Polcarova Anezka (TJ Jiskra Biezova)

Bosinovéa Veronika (SKST Vlasim)

4:1 (4,6,4,-11,3)
132

Stefcova Kristyna

4:3 (5,-8,7,8,-10,-3,9)

145

Stefcova Kristyna

4:0 (5,7,6,8)

155

Stefcova Kristyna

4:1 (5,-8,8,8,6)

Adamkova Karin

Stefcova Kristyna (Linz AG Froschberg

Jakubcova Hana (SK VrSovan Vodérady)

4:0 (8,8,3,4)

Jakubcova Hana

107
Svatonova Tereza (SKST Liberec)

Neémeckova Monika (SK DDM Kotlarka Prahe

108

4:0 (9,3,6,7)
133

Némeckova Monika

41 (11,8,6,5.3)

Jakubcova Hana

Lajdova Anezka (SKST Vlasim)

Sikorova Kamila (SKST Banik Havitov)

4:2 (7,-15,-8,4,6,5)

Sikorova Kamila

BureSova Katefina (TJ Jiskra LitomySI

Viktorinovd Michaela (KST Zlin)

4:0 (1,5,10,8)
134

Tomanovska Katefina

4:2 (-8,5,6,8,-9,5)

146

Tomanovska Katefina

4:0 (7,6,3,5)

152

Tomanovska Katefina

4:1(9,8,-5,6,3)

Tomanovska Katefina

110

Tomanovska Katetina (SK Frydlant n.C

4:0 (5,10,4,8)

4:0 (7,3,1,9)

4:2 (-8,-2,7,6,8.3)

42 (6,3,8,9,-5,13)




